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Nutrition
Facts

Serving Size: 1 Bar (65g)

Calories 240
Calories from Fat 60

*Percent Daily
Values are based on
a2,000-calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving

Total Fat 7g
Saturated Fat 4g
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 20mg

Sodium 350mg

Vitamin A2% ¢

HIGH

PROTEIN By

229

PROTEIN

CINNAMON BUN

J #LNATURAL FIAVORS  *

PROTEIN ENERGY BAR

] R A . | Ingredients: Premium Protein Blend (Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate, Milk
% Daily Value* -~ Amount Per Serving % Daily Value* ¥ protein Isolate), Isomalto-Oligosaccharides, Vegetable Glycerin, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Paim Kernel
—===1 and Soybean 0il), Soy Protein Isolate, Sugar, Maltitol, Water, Cinnamon, Mono and Diglycerides,
11% Total Carbohydrate 24g 8% [ Natural Flavors, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid, Whey, Beta-Carotene, Vitamin A
, NotmoFmere ono. [| Palmitate, Non-Fat Milk Solids, Whole Milk Solids, Almonds, Peanuts, Sucralose.
20% Dietary Fiber 5g 20%

ALLERGY ALERT: THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS MILK,
Sugars 59 S0Y, ALMOND AND PEANUT INGREDIENTS AND IS ‘l || ”

OF FIBER

NET WT. 2.29 oz. (659)

PROCESSED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES
7% _Sugar Alcohol 39 TREE NUT, EGG AND WHEAT INGREDIENTS.

15% Protein 22g 44% Distributed by lovate He Sciences U.S.A. Inc.
I S 330, Wilmington, DE 19801
" o . oy . s ind international ingredients.
Vitamin C2% ¢ Calcium6% ¢ Iron 4% ©2016. For lot no. and best before date: see wrapper. 31656"5




